
Blatt 1Qualifikation StTTV-Nachwuchs-Superliga Serie 1 am 18.10.2015

U18

U18
Vorrunde Gruppe A

Eschbach Florian KAPF 0:3 3:2 3:0 3:0  3  1  7  3

Harecker Nico LEO 3:0 0:3 3:1 3:0  3  1  7  2

Messner Martin ZEL 2:3 3:0 3:0 3:0  3  1  7  1

Pfeifenberger Julia LIGI 0:3 1:3 0:3 0:3  0  4  4  5

Müller Miriam FKI 0:3 0:3 0:3 3:0  1  3  5  4
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U18
Vorrunde Gruppe B

Kamensek David LEO 3:0 3:1 3:0 3:0  4  0  8  1

Kljajic Boris ATS 0:3 3:2 3:1 3:0  3  1  7  2

Basta Magdalena BEBU 1:3 2:3 1:3 3:0  1  3  5  3

Ettinger Lukas FKI 0:3 1:3 3:1 1:3  1  3  5  4

Rebol Laura IND 0:3 0:3 0:3 3:1  1  3  5  5
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U18
Finalrunde Platz 1-6

Messner Martin ZEL 3:1 3:0¹ 3:1 2:3¹ 3:0  4  1  9  1

Kamensek David LEO 1:3 3:0 3:0¹ 3:2 3:1¹  4  1  9  2

Harecker Nico LEO 0:3¹ 0:3 0:3 3:0¹ 3:0  2  3  7  5

Kljajic Boris ATS 1:3 0:3¹ 3:0 2:3 3:2¹  2  3  7  4

Eschbach Florian KAPF 3:2¹ 2:3 0:3¹ 3:2 3:0  3  2  8  3

Basta Magdalena BEBU 0:3 1:3¹ 0:3 2:3¹ 0:3  0  5  5  6
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U18
Finalrunde Platz 7-10

Müller Miriam FKI 0:3 3:0¹ 3:2  2  1  5  3

Ettinger Lukas FKI 3:0 3:0 1:3¹  2  1  5  1

Pfeifenberger Julia LIGI 0:3¹ 0:3 1:3  0  3  3  4

Rebol Laura IND 2:3 3:1¹ 3:1  2  1  5  2
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U15

U15
Vorrunde Gruppe A

Kern Martin UTT 3:1 3:0 3:0 3:0  4  0  8  1

Retegan Emilia ÜBBA 1:3 0:3 1:3 3:1  1  3  5  4

Nickel Simon Johannes IND 0:3 3:0 3:1 3:0  3  1  7  2

Hirtenfelder Julian AFUE 0:3 3:1 1:3 0:3  1  3  5  5

Lalagas Laurenz IND 0:3 1:3 0:3 3:0  1  3  5  3
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U15
Vorrunde Gruppe B

Sackl Christiane UNZ 2:3 3:1 3:0  2  1  5  2

Braun Martin AFUE 3:2 3:0 3:0  3  0  6  1

Pölzl David IND 1:3 0:3 3:0  1  2  4  3

Plöbst Chiara ZEL 0:3 0:3 0:3  0  3  3  4
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U15
Vorrunde Gruppe C

Rath Jakob AFUE 3:0 3:0 3:0 3:0  4  0  8  1

Novak Paul FKI 0:3 3:0 2:3 3:2  2  2  6  3

Spendier Johannes ChristianIND 0:3 0:3 2:3 3:1  1  3  5  4

Slobodnik Filip BRE 0:3 3:2 3:2 3:2  3  1  7  2

Tychi Nadja UNZ 0:3 2:3 1:3 2:3  0  4  4  5
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U15
Finalrunde Platz 1-6

Kern Martin UTT 3:0 3:2 3:0¹ 3:2 3:0  5  0 10  1

Braun Martin AFUE 0:3 0:3 2:3 3:2¹ 3:1  2  3  7  4

Rath Jakob AFUE 2:3 3:0 3:0 3:0 3:0¹  4  1  9  2

Nickel Simon Johannes IND 0:3¹ 3:2 0:3 3:2 3:0  3  2  8  3

Sackl Christiane UNZ 2:3 2:3¹ 0:3 2:3 3:0  1  4  6  5

Slobodnik Filip BRE 0:3 1:3 0:3¹ 0:3 0:3  0  5  5  6
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U15
Finalrunde Platz 7-14

Lalagas Laurenz IND 0:3 0:3 1:3¹ 3:0 3:2 3:0¹ 3:0  4  3 11  5

Pölzl David IND 3:0 1:3 3:2 3:0¹ 3:1 1:3 3:0  5  2 12  4

Novak Paul FKI 3:0 3:1 1:3 3:0² 3:0¹ 0:3 3:2¹  5  2 12  3

Retegan Emilia ÜBBA 3:1¹ 2:3 3:1 3:0 3:0 1:3¹ 3:0  5  2 12  2

Plöbst Chiara ZEL 0:3 0:3¹ 0:3² 0:3 0:3 0:3 0:3  0  7  6  8

Spendier Johannes ChristianIND 2:3 1:3 0:3¹ 0:3 3:0 3:0 3:1¹  3  4 10  6

Hirtenfelder Julian AFUE 0:3¹ 3:1 3:0 3:1¹ 3:0 0:3 3:1  5  2 12  1

Tychi Nadja UNZ 0:3 0:3 2:3¹ 0:3 3:0 1:3¹ 1:3  1  6  8  7

¹) übernommene Spiele!
²) WO-Partien!
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U13/U11

U13/U11
Vorrunde Gruppe A

Stockreiter Niklas LIZ 3:0 3:0 3:2 3:0  4  0  8  1

Regner Marlene UNZ 0:3 3:0 3:2 3:0  3  1  7  2

Angerer Felix KAPF 0:3 0:3 0:3 3:0  1  3  5  4

Paul Jona LGW 2:3 2:3 3:0 3:0  2  2  6  3

Vallaster Anna ÜBBA 0:3 0:3 0:3 0:3  0  4  4  5
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U13/U11
Vorrunde Gruppe B

Zinnebner Thomas LIZ 0:3 0:3 2:3 0:3  0  4  4  5

Wildling Valentino LGW 3:0 3:0 3:0 2:3  3  1  7  2

Tychi Sabrina UNZ 3:0 0:3 3:0 1:3  2  2  6  3

Planer Severin ÜBBA 3:2 0:3 0:3 0:3  1  3  5  4

Ungerböck Tobias GRS 3:0 3:2 3:1 3:0  4  0  8  1
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U13/U11
Vorrunde Gruppe C

Mörschbacher Stefan LIZ 3:2 0:3 3:0 0:3  2  2  6  3

Biegl Fabian BEBU 2:3 2:3 3:0 0:3  1  3  5  4

Spuller Sarah UNZ 3:0 3:2 3:0 1:3  3  1  7  2

Martinelli Celina ÜBBA 0:3 0:3 0:3 0:3  0  4  4  5

Url-Neuhold Max GRS 3:0 3:0 3:1 3:0  4  0  8  1
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U13/U11
Vorrunde Gruppe D

Frehsner Daniel LIZ 2:3 3:0 3:0  2  1  5  2

Wildling Emilio LGW 3:2 3:0 3:0  3  0  6  1

Fritz Christina UNZ 0:3 0:3 0:3  0  3  3  4

Jauk David ÜBBA 0:3 0:3 3:0  1  2  4  3
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U13/U11
Vorrunde Gruppe E

Fabach Luca LEO 3:0 3:0 3:2  3  0  6  1

Bauer Norah ÜBBA 0:3 0:3 0:3  0  3  3  4

Nicevic Ajla LIZ 0:3 3:0 0:3  1  2  4  3

Sukup Paul Ammar GRS 2:3 3:0 3:0  2  1  5  2
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U13/U11
Vorrunde Gruppe F

Schumacher Lorenz LEO 3:0 1:3 3:0 3:0  3  1  7  2

Swoboda Manuel LGW 0:3 1:3 3:0 3:0  2  2  6  3

Gall Maximilian UTT 3:1 3:1 3:0 3:0  4  0  8  1

Grubernik Justin ÜBBA 0:3 0:3 0:3 3:1  1  3  5  4

Zinnebner Tobias LIZ 0:3 0:3 0:3 1:3  0  4  4  5
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U13/U11
Finalrunde Platz 1-6

Stockreiter Niklas LIZ 0:3 3:2 3:2 3:1 0:3  3  2  8  3

Ungerböck Tobias GRS 3:0 1:3 3:1 3:0 0:3  3  2  8  2

Url-Neuhold Max GRS 2:3 3:1 2:3 3:1 2:3  2  3  7  4

Wildling Emilio LGW 2:3 1:3 3:2 0:3 0:3  1  4  6  6

Fabach Luca LEO 1:3 0:3 1:3 3:0 3:2  2  3  7  5

Gall Maximilian UTT 3:0 3:0 3:2 3:0 2:3  4  1  9  1
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U13/U11
Finalrunde Platz 7-12

Regner Marlene UNZ 1:3 3:0 3:1 0:3 0:3  2  3  7  4

Wildling Valentino LGW 3:1 2:3 3:0 3:1 0:3  3  2  8  2

Spuller Sarah UNZ 0:3 3:2 3:1 1:3 0:3  2  3  7  5

Frehsner Daniel LIZ 1:3 0:3 1:3 0:3 0:3  0  5  5  6

Sukup Paul Ammar GRS 3:0 1:3 3:1 3:0 1:3  3  2  8  3

Schumacher Lorenz LEO 3:0 3:0 3:0 3:0 3:1  5  0 10  1
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U13/U11
Finalrunde Platz 13-18

Paul Jona LGW 3:2 3:0 3:0 3:0 1:3  4  1  9  3

Tychi Sabrina UNZ 2:3 3:1 3:1 3:0 3:1  4  1  9  1

Mörschbacher Stefan LIZ 0:3 1:3 1:3 2:3 0:3  0  5  5  6

Jauk David ÜBBA 0:3 1:3 3:1 3:2 2:3  2  3  7  4

Nicevic Ajla LIZ 0:3 0:3 3:2 2:3 0:3  1  4  6  5

Swoboda Manuel LGW 3:1 1:3 3:0 3:2 3:0  4  1  9  2
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U13/U11
Finalrunde Platz 19-24

Angerer Felix KAPF 3:1 0:3 3:0 3:0 3:0  4  1  9  2

Planer Severin ÜBBA 1:3 0:3 3:0 3:1 3:1  3  2  8  3

Biegl Fabian BEBU 3:0 3:0 3:0 3:0 3:0  5  0 10  1

Fritz Christina UNZ 0:3 0:3 0:3 3:1 3:1  2  3  7  4

Bauer Norah ÜBBA 0:3 1:3 0:3 1:3 0:3  0  5  5  6

Grubernik Justin ÜBBA 0:3 1:3 0:3 1:3 3:0  1  4  6  5
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U13/U11
Finalrunde Platz 25-28

Vallaster Anna ÜBBA 0:3 2:3 0:3  0  3  3  4

Zinnebner Thomas LIZ 3:0 3:0 3:0  3  0  6  1

Martinelli Celina ÜBBA 3:2 0:3 0:3  1  2  4  3

Zinnebner Tobias LIZ 3:0 0:3 3:0  2  1  5  2
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